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2024/25 7th round, Match #26
Friday, 18.05.2025, 14:00, , Kudrivka. 15°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

2 : 0

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

37 Yashkov Anton (C)
91 Melnychuk Maksym
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
69 Potimkov Yurii
99 Hahun Roman
19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
30 Tuzenko Danylo
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
27 Shershen Mykhailo
39 Macheliuk Artem
6 Vechurko Mykola
45 Melnychenko Ivan
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
9 Kozak Aleksandr
7 Korkishko Dmytro
20 Svitiukha Denys
35 Tepliakov Nikita
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
2 Havrushko Ivan
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
19 Kozak Bohdan
20 Somka Artem
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
24 Hloba Andrii
28 Len Oleh
31 Puchkovsyi Taras
33 Sydorenko Danylo
74 Romanchuk Ernest

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
77 Pidkivka Roman
3 Zin Andrii
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman
11 Kasimov Dmytro
14 Bilyi Roman
17 Slyva Roman
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr
27 Nyzhnyk Artem
99 Stankovych Ivan

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Sobotiuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Marchenko Denys
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #26
Friday, 18.05.2025, 14:00, , Kudrivka. 15°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 2 : 0 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 16'

77 Liehostaiev Artem 26'

28' 33 Sydorenko Danylo

46' 31 Puchkovsyi Taras
10 Kuzmyn Roman

46' 74 Romanchuk Ernest
27 Nyzhnyk Artem

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
9 Kozak Aleksandr 56'

63' 6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro

63' 24 Hloba Andrii
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr

8 Storchous Andrii
6 Vechurko Mykola 69'

30 Tuzenko Danylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro 69'

74' 19 Kozak Bohdan

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 80'

77 Liehostaiev Artem
20 Svitiukha Denys 80'

90+1' 21 Tolochko Roman
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